CRN

35474

35474

35538

35538

34185

32265

35418

35418

31180

30834

31538

35436

35438

35439

35441

Subject

ACC
ACC
ART
ART
BUS
BUS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CJC
CJC
CPD
CPD
CPD

CPD

Fall 2021 Seat Availability

Please note: this list includes information as of date/time detailed above-right (for more up-to-date information, check course listings in Class Scheduler in Student Hub)

KEY: ONLINE building code indicates online course format which DOES NOT require live attendance at specific times

sday, September 30, 2021

SYNCH (synchronous) building code indicates online course which REQUIRES virtual attendance at specific times during specified days
HYBRID building code indicates courses which require at least some live virtual attendance; contact instructor/dept for specific information

Course
Number

2020

2020

3701

3701

3040

4500

2110

2110

3320

4650

4700

2300

2310

2320

2350

Course Title

Principles of Accounting Il
Principles of Accounting Il
Professional Practices Il
Professional Practices Il
Global CSR

Career Planning

Structured Problem Solving
Structured Problem Solving
Business Analytics Il
Ethics-Criminal Justice Prof
Capstone Seminar in CJC
Time Management

Stress Management

Self Esteem

Career Evaluation Workshop

Seats
Available

2
2
11

11

11

15

15

14

20

14

13

18

Begin Date

10/18/2021
10/18/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
10/18/2021
11/1/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/8/2021
10/15/2021
12/3/2021

10/16/2021

End Date

12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/18/2021
12/11/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
10/9/2021

10/16/2021
12/10/2021

10/23/2021

Days

TR

MW

MW

TR

TR

TR

FS

FS

Begin Time

1730

1530

1530

1900

1900

1730

1730

1230

0900

0900

0900

0900

End Time

1845

1815

1815

2015

2015

2020

2015

1515

1700

1700

1700

1700

Building

HYBRID
SYNCH
OFFCMP
SYNCH
ONLINE
ONLINE
AD
SYNCH
AD
SYNCH
SYNCH
CN
CN
CN

SYNCH

2:23:45 PM

Room

2608

135

107
107

107
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CRN

35442

35443

31000

35680

35681

35189

35189

32141

35415

35415

33312

33116

33315

34826

35946

35946

35945

35945

35224

35224

30769

30769

Subject

CPD
CPD
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GWS
GWS
GWS
HCM
HCM
HCM
HCPS
HSP
HSP
HSP
HSP
IND
IND
MGT

MGT

Course
Number

2360

2370

1010

1020

1020

39AU

39AU

2100

3300

3300

2500

2500

3150

190A

3260

3260

3460

3460

1000

1000

3240

3240

Course Title

Multi-Level Wellness

Money Issues for Women
Composing Arguments
Research and Argument Writing
Research and Argument Writing
Metro Creative Writing Journal
Metro Creative Writing Journal
Women of Color

Women's Leadership
Women's Leadership

Health Care Foundations
Health Care Foundations
Health Care Org & Mgmt.
TELEHEALTH

Systems Serving Youth
Systems Serving Youth
Addct'n, Im'nty & Infec Diseas
Addct'n, Im'nty & Infec Diseas
Intro to Industrial Design

Intro to Industrial Design
Employment & HR Law

Employment & HR Law

Seats
Available

4

24

10

34

23

22

22

18

18

17

17

Begin Date

11/1/2021
11/13/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
10/18/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021

10/18/2021

End Date

12/11/2021
11/20/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/7/2021

12/7/2021

12/18/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
10/9/2021

10/9/2021

10/30/2021
10/30/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021

12/18/2021

Days

FS
FS
FS

FS

Begin Time

0900

1800

1700

0900

0830
0830
0900
0900

1400

1530

End Time

1700

2000

1900

1700

1630

1630

1700

1700

1600

1800

Building

ONLINE
PL
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
SYNCH
SYNCH
ONLINE
CN
HYBRID
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
HYBRID
wC
HYBRID
WC
SYNCH
HYBRID
AD

HYBRID

Room

211

107

233

253

130
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CRN

36342

33249

35281

33251

35410

35530

36260

36260

34138

34138

31972

31972

35041

35044

35045

35100

35100

35512

35512

33915

33915

33914

Subject

MHA
MHA
MHA
MHA
NUR
NUR
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT

NUT

Course
Number

5050

5050

5080

5090

3160

3770

2040

2040

3101

3101

3300

3300

3350

3810

3820

4040

4040

5020

5020

5020

5020

5031

Course Title

MHA Hlth Admn, Tre, Poly, Sust
MHA Hlth Admn, Tre, Poly, Sust
Marketing & Strategy in Health
Fin Analysis in Health Care
Nursing Ethics

Nursing Care Coordination
Introduction to Nutrition
Introduction to Nutrition

Body Image:Concepts & Approach
Body Image:Concepts & Approach
Cultural Aspects of Nutrition
Cultural Aspects of Nutrition
Global Nutrition & Health
Nutrition & Social Media

Plant Based Nutrition

Nutrition Research Design
Nutrition Research Design
Maternal and Child Nutrition
Maternal and Child Nutrition
Maternal and Child Nutrition
Maternal and Child Nutrition

Advcd Clinical Practice Topic

Seats
Available

26

24

23

10

18

20

10

10

16

10

Begin Date

10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021

10/18/2021

End Date

12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021

12/18/2021

Days

Begin Time

1100

1400

1100

0800

1730

1400

1730

1730

End Time

1350

1650

1350

1050

2020

1650

2020

2020

Building

SYNCH
SYNCH
SYNCH
SYNCH
ONLINE
ONLINE
WC
HYBRID
SYNCH
HYBRID
HYBRID
SYNCH
wcC
ONLINE
ONLINE
HYBRID
SYNCH
HYBRID
SYNCH
HYBRID
WC

SYNCH

Room

262

233

264
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CRN

35106

33914

35106

33916

35051

33916

35051

35319

35319

35513

35513

35057

35057

35973

35973

36361

34327

35541

35541

35856

Subject

NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
PSY
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS

SOC

Course
Number

5031

5031

5031

5071

5071

5071

5071

5080

5080

5090

5090

5092

5092

590D

590D

1001

2990

3000

3000

1010

Course Title

Advcd Clinical Practice Topic
Advcd Clinical Practice Topic
Advcd Clinical Practice Topic
Prgm & Systm Prvntn Apprch Il
Prgm & Systm Prvntn Apprch Il
Prgm & Systm Prvntn Apprch Il
Prgm & Systm Prvntn Apprch Il
Nutrition Seminar

Nutrition Seminar

Nutrition Research Practicum |
Nutrition Research Practicum |
Nutrition Research Prcticm IlI
Nutrition Research Prcticm IlI
Clinical Skills for Breastfeed
Clinical Skills for Breastfeed
Introductory Psychology

Intro to Health Communication
Foundtns Disabl Studies Media
Foundtns Disabl Studies Media

Introduction to Sociology

Seats
Available

6

2

15

15

24

24

60

13

13

Begin Date

10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/18/2021

10/18/2021

End Date

12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021
12/18/2021

12/18/2021

Days

Begin Time

1730

1730

1730

1730

1400

1730

1400

1700

End Time

2020

2020

2020

1905

1535

1905

1650

1815

Building

wC
HYBRID
HYBRID
SYNCH
SYNCH
HYBRID
HYBRID
SYNCH
HYBRID
HYBRID
WC
HYBRID
wcC
MC8
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
CN
HYBRID

ONLINE

Room

262

233

262

118
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